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Day 0 (March 4)

16:00-18:00

19:00-21:00
Day 1 (March 5)

9:00-10:00
10:00-10:30

10:30-13:00

13:00-14:00
14:00-16:00

16:00-16:30
16:30-18:00

19:00-21:00

Tentative Programme

Refresher/update sessions on climate science, mitigation strategies,
adaptation, and policy

Welcome Dinner

Registration
Welcome and objectives of conference

Parallel conference sessions (Climate science & impacts; Mitigation;
Adaptation)

Lunch
Parallel conference sessions (Climate science & impacts; Mitigation;
Adaptation)

(Mitigation will focus on energy, habitat, transport, and forestry;
adaptation will include water; agriculture; and disaster risk
management)

Tea Break
Panel discussion: Development and Climate Change

Conference Dinner
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Day 2 (March 6)

9:00-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-13:00

13:00-14:00
14:00-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-18:00

Parallel conference sessions on domestic and international policy
issues (Financing; Equity and burden-sharing; Technology transfer;
Linking local and global)

Tea Break

Panel discussion on cross-cutting themes
(Knowledge-policy interface; Capacity building; National vs. global
imperatives; Role of academic institutions and NGOs)

Lunch
Panel discussion on key national and international policy issues after
Copenhagen

Tea Break

Conference wrap-up: Science, policy, and action research needs for
meeting climate challenges and future steps






