





National Research Conference on Climate Change Indian Institute of Technology Delhi March 5-6, 2010

Organized jointly by IIT Delhi, IIT Madras, and Centre for Science and Environment

Tentative Programme

Day 0 (March 4)

- 16:00-18:00Refresher/update sessions on climate science, mitigation strategies,
adaptation, and policy
- 19:00-21:00 Welcome Dinner

Day 1 (March 5)

9:00-10:00	Registration
10:00-10:30	Welcome and objectives of conference
10:30-13:00	Parallel conference sessions (Climate science & impacts; Mitigation; Adaptation)
<i>13:00-14:00</i> 14:00-16:00	Lunch Parallel conference sessions (Climate science & impacts; Mitigation; Adaptation)
	(Mitigation will focus on energy, habitat, transport, and forestry; adaptation will include water; agriculture; and disaster risk management)
16:00-16:30	Tea Break
16:30-18:00	Panel discussion: Development and Climate Change
19:00-21:00	Conference Dinner

Day 2 (March 6)

9:00-11:00	Parallel conference sessions on domestic and international policy issues (Financing; Equity and burden-sharing; Technology transfer; Linking local and global)
11:00-11:30	Tea Break
11:30-13:00	Panel discussion on cross-cutting themes (Knowledge-policy interface; Capacity building; National vs. global imperatives; Role of academic institutions and NGOs)
13:00-14:00	Lunch
14:00-16:00	Panel discussion on key national and international policy issues after Copenhagen
16:00-16:30	Tea Break
16:30-18:00	Conference wrap-up: Science, policy, and action research needs for meeting climate challenges and future steps